Avanti 7.0 cu. ft. Apartment Size Refrigerator, Stainless Steel

25

Store your food in the compact, 7.0 cubic foot, white apartment-sized refrigerator with a top-mounted freezer from Avanti. The
perfect space-saving fridge for a studio apartment, game room, tiny home, rental room, condo, vacation home, or anywhere you

need a small refrigerator.

This apartment-sized fridge features full-width door bins that hold 2-liter and gallon bottles, adjustable and removable shelving, and
a see-through crisper. Select the right settings for your items with the adjustable temperature control.

5.1 cu. ft. capacity
1.9 cu. ft. bottom mount freezer capacity
Adjustable temperature control

Adjustable/removable glass shelves in the refrigerator with
crisper drawer

Adjustable/removable wire shelf in the freezer

Reversible doors with door stoppers and recessed door handles
ENERGY STAR® certified

1 year manufacturer limited warranty

SKU UPC

FF7BOW 079841027002

SKU

UPC

Product Dimensions (WxDxH, in)
Product Weight (Ibs)

Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH, in)
Shipping Weight (Ibs)

Color / Finish

White

FF7B3S
079841027033
21.5x23.5x55.75
98
22.75x24.5x57.5
106
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