



Avanti 7.0 cu. ft. Apartment Size Refrigerator, Stainless Steel



Store your food in the compact, 7.0 cubic foot, white apartment-sized refrigerator with a top-mounted freezer from Avanti. The perfect space-saving fridge for a studio apartment, game room, tiny home, rental room, condo, vacation home, or anywhere you need a small refrigerator.

This apartment-sized fridge features full-width door bins that hold 2-liter and gallon bottles, adjustable and removable shelving, and a see-through crisper. Select the right settings for your items with the adjustable temperature control.

5.1 cu. ft. capacity
1.9 cu. ft. bottom mount freezer capacity
Adjustable temperature control
Adjustable/removable glass shelves in the refrigerator with crisper drawer
Adjustable/removable wire shelf in the freezer
Reversible doors with door stoppers and recessed door handles
ENERGY STAR® certified
1 year manufacturer limited warranty

SKU	FF7B3S
UPC	079841027033
Product Dimensions (WxDxH, in)	21.5 x 23.5 x 55.75
Product Weight (lbs)	98
Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH, in)	22.75 x 24.5 x 57.5
Shipping Weight (lbs)	106

SKU	UPC	Color / Finish
FF7B0W	079841027002	White